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Company | Organization Name Email 

BASF Chris Bradlee christopher.bradlee@basf.com 

CleanRiver Tom Lembo tom.lembo@cleanriver.com 

Elemental Impact Holly Elmore Holly@elementalimpact.org 

Elemental Impact Scott Seydel scott@seydel.com 

EllisFibre Joe Salpietra joe@efusa.net 

Heritage Interactive 
Services Lori Colpaert lcolpaert@heritage-interactive.com 

Heritage Interactive 
Services Amy Moreland 

amoreland@heritage-
interactive.com 

Heritage Interactive 
Services Kurt Wirgau kwirgau@heritage-interactive.com 

Hilex Poly Don Lundberg Don.Lundberg@hilexpoly.com 

NSF Kristina Blott kblott@nsf.org  

NSF Cheryl Navarro cnavarro@nsf.org 

NSF Erin Shott eshott@nsf.org 

Piazza Produce, Inc. Scott Lutocka slutocka@piazzaproduce.com 

Tomra Collection Solutions Stuart Herman stuart.herman@tomra.com 
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